
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready 

for Delivery.  

        

Date : 23.05.2025  

SL. 

No. 

No.of 

Pages 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. 

C.C 

Type 

Dealing 

Section 
Seat 

1 34 A K PANDA 39497/2025 13.05.2025 FAO/992/2019 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

2 3 S SAMAL 39573/2025 13.05.2025 WP(C)/12546/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

3 87 K C SAMAL 40120/2025 14.05.2025 WP(C)/6686/2021 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

4 5 L SAHOO 40719/2025 15.05.2025 ABLAPL/9762/2020 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

5 3 A K BISWAL 41726/2025 16.05.2025 ABLAPL/5420/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

6 2 S SAMAL 41750/2025 16.05.2025 CONTC/1231/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

7 4 TUSHAR KANTA NAYAK 42095/2025 17.05.2025 WP(C)/13629/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

8 4 M DAS 42408/2025 17.05.2025 WP(C)/11858/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

9 4 R MOHANTY 42419/2025 17.05.2025 WP(C)/23673/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

10 7 R MOHANTY 42423/2025 17.05.2025 WP(C)/12951/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

11 7 R MOHANTY 42424/2025 17.05.2025 WP(C)/13122/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

12 7 R MOHANTY 42427/2025 17.05.2025 WP(C)/13087/2025 GENERAL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

7 

(Seat 

No-

10) 

13 7 R MOHANTY 42428/2025 17.05.2025 WP(C)/13115/2025 GENERAL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

7 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

14 3 J K SAHOO 42430/2025 17.05.2025 WP(C)/12357/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

15 2 P R PARIDA 42444/2025 17.05.2025 ABLAPL/2367/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

16 0 BINAYAK PRASAD MOHANTY 42793/2025 19.05.2025 WP(C)/14919/2021 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

17 4 K R JENA 42947/2025 19.05.2025 WP(C)/15819/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-



18) 

18 4 SANGRAM DAS 43086/2025 20.05.2025 OJC/4937/2002 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

19 21 M/S.D.PATNAIK,P.JENA,M/S.N.K.SAHU 43146/2025 20.05.2025 RSA/486/2017 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

20 5 ASHOK KUMAR SAHOO 43155/2025 20.05.2025 CMP/769/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

21 25 A K PANDA 43255/2025 20.05.2025 WP(C)/8236/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

22 4 GYANA RANJAN PATRA 43316/2025 21.05.2025 WPCRL/41/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

23 0 APARESH BHOI 43317/2025 21.05.2025 ABLAPL/3168/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

24 3 GYANA RANJAN PATRA 43318/2025 21.05.2025 BLAPL/12697/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

25 0 BK DAS 43350/2025 21.05.2025 WP(C)/10482/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

26 57 Y DAS 43352/2025 21.05.2025 WP(C)/34700/2023 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

27 3 B MOHAPATRA 43353/2025 21.05.2025 WP(C)/9509/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

28 57 B SAMAL 43355/2025 21.05.2025 WP(C)/34700/2023 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

29 31 B SAMAL 43356/2025 21.05.2025 WP(C)/18094/2019 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

30 5 T K NAYAK 43383/2025 21.05.2025 ABLAPL/4165/2021 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

31 0 PRAMOD RANJAN BEHERA 43393/2025 21.05.2025 ABLAPL/5663/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

32 0 JAGABANDHU SAHU 43395/2025 21.05.2025 ABLAPL/5786/2025 GENERAL BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-

17) 

33 4 R K MOHAPATRA 43414/2025 21.05.2025 MACA/61/2019 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

17) 

34 2 RK MOHAPATRA 43445/2025 21.05.2025 MACA/1282/2018 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

17) 

35 3 B MAHALI 43463/2025 21.05.2025 FAO/161/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 



No-

17) 

36 5 R. K. BARIK 43466/2025 21.05.2025 WP(C)/13749/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

17) 

37 4 D. P. DASH 43478/2025 21.05.2025 WP(C)/14000/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

17) 

38 5 DILLIP KUMAR RAY 43513/2025 21.05.2025 WP(C)/25429/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

17) 

39 3 J SAHOO 43540/2025 22.05.2025 WP(C)/15226/2005 GENERAL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

8 

(Seat 

No-

39) 

40 0 PRASANTA KUMAR PATRI 43561/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5764/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

39) 

41 5 B. SAMAL 43579/2025 22.05.2025 WP(C)/14160/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

39) 

42 5 GAGAN ROUT 43591/2025 22.05.2025 WP(C)/11154/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

39) 

43 4 RC ROUT 43600/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5665/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

39) 

44 4 ASHOK KUMAR RANA 43603/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5779/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

39) 

45 3 M S HASAN 43604/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5670/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

39) 

46 3 AK SAHU 43608/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5679/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

39) 

47 4 SURYA NARAYAN MISHRA 43610/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5791/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

39) 

48 4 DILLIP SAMAL 43611/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5794/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

39) 

49 3 B RANA 43614/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5689/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

39) 

50 3 A SWAIN 43616/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5690/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

39) 

51 3 MK PARDHI 43618/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5691/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

39) 

52 4 B RANA 43619/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5694/2025 C.O. BAIL-1 

(Seat 

No-

14) 



53 4 P K MOHANTY 43620/2025 22.05.2025 BLAPL/5139/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

14) 

54 3 P K PAL 43623/2025 22.05.2025 BLAPL/5130/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

14) 

55 4 P K MOHANTY 43626/2025 22.05.2025 BLAPL/5129/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

14) 

56 4 CR SATAPATHY 43627/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5759/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

14) 

57 3 M R SAHOO 43628/2025 22.05.2025 BLAPL/5124/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

14) 

58 5 KAMALAKANTA NATH 43630/2025 22.05.2025 BLAPL/5102/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

14) 

59 4 B RANA 43631/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5774/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

14) 

60 4 ABINASH SWAIN 43633/2025 22.05.2025 BLAPL/5097/2025 C.O. BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-2) 

61 7 B K MOHARANA 43634/2025 22.05.2025 MACA/993/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

62 9 B K BEHERA 43640/2025 22.05.2025 WP(C)/26854/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

63 6 S K PRADHAN 43642/2025 22.05.2025 MACA/187/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

64 7 S K SAHOO 43645/2025 22.05.2025 MACA/420/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

65 2 K DAS 43652/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/3700/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

66 2 K DAS 43654/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/3699/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

67 3 BK DAS 43656/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5701/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

68 3 UC DORA 43669/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5717/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

69 3 SN MISHRA 43671/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5723/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

70 4 S NAYAK 43673/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5731/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

71 4 M DAS 43676/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5733/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

72 3 LD SAHU 43677/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5739/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

73 6 MD BISWAL 43681/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5473/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

74 4 PK PAL 43683/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5708/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

75 5 PK MOHANTY 43684/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5194/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 



No-2) 

76 51 N. DAS 43686/2025 22.05.2025 TRP(C)/180/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

77 43 N DAS 43692/2025 22.05.2025 WP(C)/13646/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

78 0 MANOJ KUMAR RANA 43694/2025 22.05.2025 WP(C)/12353/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

79 0 MANOJ KUMAR RANA 43697/2025 22.05.2025 WP(C)/19784/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

80 0 MANOJ KUMAR RANA 43701/2025 22.05.2025 WP(C)/25291/2023 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

81 0 MANOJ KUMAR RANA 43704/2025 22.05.2025 WP(C)/16248/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

82 0 MANOJ KUMAR RANA 43705/2025 22.05.2025 WP(C)/18475/2020 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

83 4 BHABANI SANKAR DAS 43713/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5302/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

84 3 GANESH SAHOO 43718/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5700/2025 GENERAL BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

85 3 GANESH SAHOO 43720/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5748/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

86 4 GANESH SAHOO 43721/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5726/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

87 4 BYOMAKESH TRIPATHY 43722/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5655/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

88 5 BYOMAKESH TRIPATHY 43723/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5766/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

89 4 BYOMAKESH TRIPATHY 43724/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5747/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

90 15 RATIKANTA SAHU 43728/2025 23.05.2025 CRLMC/1498/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

91 23 SK KALIMUDDIN 43730/2025 23.05.2025 CRLMC/1318/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

92 3 PARTHA SARATHI DAS 43731/2025 23.05.2025 BLAPL/5100/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

93 0 ANIRUDDHA SETHI 43732/2025 23.05.2025 FAO/99/2018 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

94 0 ANIRUDDHA SETHI 43733/2025 23.05.2025 FAO/645/2018 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

95 0 ANIRUDDHA SETHI 43735/2025 23.05.2025 WA/2766/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 



96 0 ANIRUDDHA SETHI 43736/2025 23.05.2025 WA/2733/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

97 0 PRAMOD KUMAR BOHIDAR 43737/2025 23.05.2025 BLAPL/5050/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

98 0 ANIRUDDHA SETHI 43738/2025 23.05.2025 WA/3171/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

99 0 JEEVANJYOTI MOHANTY 43739/2025 23.05.2025 MACA/974/2023 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

100 0 SANJUKTA MUNDA 43741/2025 23.05.2025 BLAPL/4702/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

101 0 MAMAL LOCHAN PRADHAN 43747/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/10401/2021 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

102 0 SWARAJ PATEL 43748/2025 23.05.2025 ABLAPL/5697/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

103 0 SWARAJ PATEL 43751/2025 23.05.2025 ABLAPL/5788/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

104 0 MANOJ KUMAR RANA 43759/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/39466/2023 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

105 0 MANOJ KUMAR RANA 43762/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/11918/2022 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

106 0 MANOJ KUMAR RANA 43765/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/16940/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

107 0 MANOJ KUMAR RANA 43768/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/16006/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

108 0 MANOJ KUMAR RANA 43770/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/16004/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

109 0 MANOJ KUMAR RANA 43771/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/15981/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

110 0 MANOJ KUMAR RANA 43773/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/11542/2024 GENERAL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

6 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

111 0 MANOJ KUMAR RANA 43774/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/11437/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

112 0 MANOJ KUMAR RANA 43775/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/10490/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

113 0 MANOJ KUMAR RANA 43776/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/7079/2022 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 



114 0 MURALIDHAR BISWAL 43778/2025 23.05.2025 ABLAPL/5473/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

115 0 MANOJ KUMAR RANA 43779/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/7083/2022 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

116 0 MURALIDHAR BISWAL 43780/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/7102/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

117 0 MURALIDHAR BISWAL 43781/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/7112/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

118 0 AKSHYA KUMAR BEHERA 43783/2025 23.05.2025 ABLAPL/3460/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

119 0 MANOJ KUMAR RANA 43784/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/16882/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

120 0 MANOJ KUMAR RANA 43785/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/8452/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

121 0 MANOJ KUMAR RANA 43786/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/21374/2022 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

122 0 MANOJ KUMAR RANA 43788/2025 23.05.2025 WA/25/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

123 4 RK DEHURY 43792/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/14035/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

124 4 U CHOTTARAY 43793/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/14043/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

125 3 PC CHHINCHANI 43801/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/16864/2018 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

126 3 PC CHHINCHANI 43803/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/16865/2018 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

127 4 BHARAT BEHERA 43807/2025 23.05.2025 ABLAPL/13179/2017 GENERAL BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-

11) 

128 0 ANIRUDDHA SETHI 43808/2025 23.05.2025 FAO/601/2018 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

11) 

129 0 BISWARANJAN DALAI 43809/2025 23.05.2025 ABLAPL/5660/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

11) 

130 4 M.R.SAHOO 43810/2025 23.05.2025 ABLAPL/3460/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

11) 

131 3 GYANA RANJAN PATRA 43813/2025 23.05.2025 ABLAPL/5666/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

11) 



132 6 S.DAS 43814/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/25019/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

11) 

133 4 GYANA RANJAN PATRA 43816/2025 23.05.2025 ABLAPL/5684/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

11) 

134 3 PRASANT KUMAR BARIK 43820/2025 23.05.2025 ABLAPL/5364/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

11) 

135 2 K. C. PANDA 43821/2025 23.05.2025 CRLA/379/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

11) 

N I C 

 


